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US/DS Notes
January 30 (8:00) February 5 (8:00) 18 Hot, humid GIWAXS 57977 Patel(9) ⃝ JS shearXPCS 58006 Natayanan ⃝ SN

GIWAXS 49625 Evans(3) ⃝ JS
GIWAXS 58040 Wasielewski(3 ⃝ JS
GIWAXS staff Jiang(3) ⃝ ZJ

February 6 (8:00) February 12 (8:00) 18 Linkam setup staff strzalka(6) ⃝ JS XPCS 54746 Bates ⃝ SN
cryoGIWAXS 51147 Tsai(12) ⃝ JS

February 13 (8:00) February 19 (8:00) 18 Linkam setup staff strzalka(6) ⃝ JS XPCS 57643 Gadikota (9) ⃝ SN
hot GIXS 53619 Albert(6) ⃝ JS open (9) ⃝

GIWAXS 57109 Chatterjee6 ⃝ JS
February 20 (8:00) February 26 (8:00) 18 WA-XPCS 56907 Maas ⃝ ED open(3) ⃝ 7.35/7.35

XPCS 57635 Rinaldi (15) ⃝ SN 7.35/7.35
February 28 (8:00) March 5 (8:00) 15 SVA GIWAXS 54004 M. Wang(9) ⃝ ZJ Rheo-SAXS/XPCS 57804 Rogers(9) ⃝

humid GIWAXS 51717 Kavadiya(6) ⃝ JS open(3) ⃝
March 6 (8:00) March 12 (8:00) 18 WA-XPCS staff Dufresne(9) ⃝ ED thin film XPCS 56715 Foster(9) ⃝ SN 7.35/7.35

WA-XPCS 57527 Liu(9) ⃝ ED liquid crystal XPCS 57858 Zhu(9) ⃝ ZJ 7.35/7.35
March 13 (8:00) March 19 (8:00) 18 hi-tempGIXS 57499 Khan ⃝ JS solid electrolyte XPCS 57569 Toney ⃝ ED

⃝
March 20 (8:00) March 26 (8:00) 18 spin staff Strzalka(6) ⃝ JS hi-Pressure XPCS 57196 Yang ⃝ ED

spin-GISAXS 57198 Freychet(3) ⃝ JS
GIWAXS 49756 Diao(9) ⃝ JS

March 27 (8:00) April 2 (8:00) 18 CZA-GISAXS 52303 Basutkar(6) ⃝ JS NP/polymer XPCS 49770 Krishnamoorti ⃝ AS
GIWAXS 49625 Evans(2) ⃝ JS
GIXS 55656 Xu(9) ⃝ ZJ

April 3 (8:00) April 9 (8:00) 18 GIXS 55656 Xu(6) ⃝ ZJ coherent GISAXS 51556 Ludwig ⃝ SN
GIWAXS 55413 Fang(6) ⃝ JS
GIWAXS 55640 G.Wang(6) ⃝ JS

April 10 (8:00) April 16 (8:00) 18 GIWAXS 55811 W.Chen(12) ⃝ ZJ shear XPCS 51473 Harden ⃝ SN
GIWAXS 46265 Cole(3) ⃝ JS
GIWAXS 50337 Pozzo(3) ⃝ JS

April 17 (8:00) April 25 (0:00) 23 GIWAXS 54956 Passarelli(3) ⃝ JS elastomer XPCS 57545 Foster(9) ⃝ SN
GISAXS 46265 Cole(3) ⃝ JS open(14) ⃝
GISAXS 59345 Nealey(3) ⃝ ZJ
CSSI staff Jiang(17) ⃝ ZJ

Local Contact Information
Eric Dufresne, 630-252-0274, dufresne@aps.anl.gov
Zhang Jiang, 630-252-3118, zjiang@aps.anl.gov
Suresh Narayanan, 630-252-0287 sureshn@aps.anl.gov
Alec Sandy, 630-252-0281 asandy@aps.anl.gov
Joseph Strzalka, 630-252-0283 strzalka@aps.anl.gov
Linda Shoudis, 630-252-0160 ljs@aps.anl.gov (Administrative Info)
Raymond Ziegler, 630-252-5527 rziegler@anl.gov
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